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Bill No. Description Committee Rpt. Ref.
HB 1107 f Cultural & heritage programs CDHT DPS7 FIN
HB 1164 f Student nutrition/grant prog CB DP9 RUL
HB 1223 Lodging tx/workforce housing CDHT DPS5 DNP2 FIN
HB 1265 f Local revital. finan. proj's TED DP8 DNP3 RUL
HB 1294 £ Youth voter registration SG DP4 DNP2 w/oRecl RUL
HB 1346 Hunting opportunity/st. land ENVI DPS9 DNP1 w/oRecl GGIT
HB 1392 f Rec and conserv. funding brd CB DP6 DNP2 w/oRecl RUL
HB 1439 f CWU online alt. credit model HE DP13 APP
HB 1475 f Longshore and harbor workers BFS DPS6 DNP4 RUL
HB 1481 f Juvenile records and fines ELHS DPS8 DNP3 GGIT
HB 1552 f Industrial hemp COG DPS9 APP
HB 1571 f Paint stewardship ENVI DPS6 DNP5 APP
HB 1575 f Contract retainage bonds CB DPS9 RUL
HB 1631 f Tribes, fuel tax agreements CDHT DP4 DNP3 TR
HB 1634 f Job order contracting CB DP9 RUL

HB 1637 f Tribes/prescrip. monitoring CDHT DP7 RUL



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

1648 f

1656

1657

1711

1755 f

1799 f

1928 f

2010

Infrastructure/local govt
Property assessment appeals
Property assessment appeals
Public works contractors
Livestock movement reporting
County electronic auctions
Homeless youth population

Public sewer required/appeal

CDHT DP7

LG DP5 DNP4

LG DP5 DNP4

CB DP5 DNP3 w/oRecl

AGNR DPS9 DNP4

LG DP9

ELHS DP7 DNP3

LG DP9

FIN

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP

RUL



