STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

64th Legislature - 2015 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP Speaker



JIM MOELLER Speaker Pro Tempore

BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk

COMMITTEE REPORTS FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS Bills Reported Out of Committee								
February 13, 2015 - Friday			33rd Day	2015 Regular Session				
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED								
Bill No.		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	<u>Ref.</u>				
НВ	1107 f	Cultural & heritage programs	CDHT DPS7	FIN				
НВ	1164 f	Student nutrition/grant prog	CB DP9	RUL				
НВ	1223	Lodging tx/workforce housing	CDHT DPS5 DNP2	FIN				
НВ	1265 f	Local revital. finan. proj's	TED DP8 DNP3	RUL				
НВ	1294 f	Youth voter registration	SG DP4 DNP2 w/oRec1	RUL				
НВ	1346	Hunting opportunity/st. land	ENVI DPS9 DNP1 w/oRec1	GGIT				
НВ	1392 f	Rec and conserv. funding brd	CB DP6 DNP2 w/oRec1	RUL				
НВ	1439 f	CWU online alt. credit model	HE DP13	APP				
НВ	1475 f	Longshore and harbor workers	BFS DPS6 DNP4	RUL				
НВ	1481 f	Juvenile records and fines	ELHS DPS8 DNP3	GGIT				
НВ	1552 f	Industrial hemp	COG DPS9	APP				
НВ	1571 f	Paint stewardship	ENVI DPS6 DNP5	APP				
НВ	1575 f	Contract retainage bonds	CB DPS9	RUL				
НВ	1631 f	Tribes, fuel tax agreements	CDHT DP4 DNP3	TR				
НВ	1634 f	Job order contracting	CB DP9	RUL				
НВ	1637 f	Tribes/prescrip. monitoring	CDHT DP7	RUL				

НВ	1648 f	Infrastructure/local govt	CDHT DP7	FIN
НВ	1656	Property assessment appeals	LG DP5 DNP4	RUL
НВ	1657	Property assessment appeals	LG DP5 DNP4	RUL
НВ	1711	Public works contractors	CB DP5 DNP3 w/oRec1	RUL
НВ	1755 f	Livestock movement reporting	AGNR DPS9 DNP4	RUL
НВ	1799 f	County electronic auctions	LG DP9	RUL
НВ	1928 f	Homeless youth population	ELHS DP7 DNP3	APP
НВ	2010	Public sewer required/appeal	LG DP9	RUL